Appendix C

Purchasing:

All approved services rendered are to be paid for through the submission of a voucher with vouchers
secured and approved by the Town Supervisor prior to purchases made or services rendered.

In an emergency the Supervisor is authorized to grant purchase permission without a voucher.

The Superintendent of Highways is authorized to purchase equipment, tools and implements without prior
approval of the Town Board in the amount not to exceed $1,000 in any one year in accordance with
Section 141 (1a) of the Highway Law.

Procedures for the processing of vouchers and purchase orders must be followed as per the established
Town purchasing policy and the financial guide for Town Highway Superintendents of the State of New
York, Office of the Comptroller.

Schedule C
List of purchase orders that the bookkeeper is authorized to issue on a monthly basis:
2018 Prepays
Cable (Spectrum/Time-Warner)
Cell Phone (VerizonWireless)
Copier Rental (Toshiba)
Credit Card Accounts:
Business Card/Bank of America
Lowe's
Sam's Club
Staples
Electric (Central Hudson)
EZPass
Gas (Exxon/Mobil, Sunoco)
Health Insurance:
Guardian (Dental/Vision) MVP Health Care
MVP Select Care
NY'S Health Insurance Plan
Heating Oil/Propane Contracts (Annual)
Postage (Pitney Bowes)
Radio Lease (NYCOMCO)
Telephone:
Magna 5
Priority One
Verizon
Town Hall Trailer Rental (Modspace)
Water Delivery Service (Coffee Systems)

2018 MONTHLY PURCHASE ORDERS

P.O. DEPARTMENT
NUMBER VENDOR AMOUNT CODE DEPARTMENT

AAA-522-1110-

CENTRAL HUDSON 420.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-

COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V. 10.00 400
AAA-522-1110-

NYCOMCO 240.00 400
AAA-522-1110-

ROBERT J. ZACCHEO, ESQ. 2,500.00 420



COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.
DISTASI MORIELLO & MURPHY
LAW

JACOBOWITZ & GUBITS
ROEMER, WALLENS, GOLD
BARTON & LOGUIDICE
CENTRAL HUDSON

CENTRAL HUDSON

CINTAS CORP

H.V PEST CONTROL

LOWE'S CORPORATION INC.
LOWE'S CORPORATION INC.

MODULAR SPACE CORP.
MODULAR SPACE CORP.

QUILL
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ
U.CRRA.

YAUN CO. INC.

Al WEB PRESENCE PROVIDER
Al WEB PRESENCE PROVIDER

Al WEB PRESENCE PROVIDER

USIA VIDEO

USIA VIDEO
STATE COMPTROLLER (OFFICE OF
THE)
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
(FINES/FEES)
TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES
1)

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES
(1)
TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES

(2)

12.00
2,500.00
300.00
2,090.00
2,500.00
700.00
700.00
206.00
130.00

300.00
60.00

3,802.30
346.20

200.00
150.00
120.00

30.00

67.00
10.00

3.00

1,400.00
585.00

40,000.00
100.00
485.21
314.00

46.80

AAA-522-1345-

400 THALL
AAA-522-1420-

400

AAA-522-1420-

400

AAA-522-1420-

400

AAA-522-1440-

400

AAA-522-1620-

400 THALL #1
AAA-522-1620-

400 THALL #2
AAA-522-1620-

400 B&G
AAA-522-1620-

400 B&G
AAA-522-1620-

400 B&G
SSF-522-8130-400 S6
AAA-522-1620-

410 FINANCE
BBB-522-1620-400
AAA-522-1620-

400

AAA-522-1620-

400 B&G
AAA-522-1620-

400

AAA-522-1620-

400

AAA-522-1650-

400

BBB-522-1650-400
DAA-522-5010-

400

AAA-522-1650-

440

BBB-522-1650-443
AAA-631-0000-

000 FINANCE
AAA-631-0000-

000

AAA-522-1670-

510

BBB-522-1670-400
AAA-522-1355-
400



TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES
()

BUSINESS CARD
CENTRAL HUDSON
COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.
DELAGE LADEN
MAGNAD5
MONACO COMPUTER SVCS
NYCOMCO
SUNOCO FLEET SERVICES
TIME WARNER CABLE-PD
TOM'S REPAIR
VERIZON WIRELESS-POLICE
MODEM
VERIZON WIRELESS-POLICE
PHONES
JILL SHUFELDT
KEVIN HINDMAN
CENTRAL HUDSON
CENTRAL HUDSON
COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ
CENTRAL HUDSON
CHUCK BORDINO

CHUCK BORDINO
CENTRAL HUDSON

COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.

CENTRAL HUDSON

83.20
800.00
1,200.00
20.00
156.55
300.00
800.00
4,274.00
3,500.00
183.00
1,000.00
400.00
800.00
200.00
100.00
2,000.00
150.00
100.00
200.00
80.00
40.00
70.00
300.00
20.00

50/60

BBB-522-3620-400

AAA-522-3120-

400 PD
AAA-522-3120-

400 PD
AAA-522-3120-

400 PD
AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3120-

400

AAA-522-3510-

400

AAA-522-3510-

400

AAA-522-5182-

400 STREET LIGHT
AAA-522-7150-

430 POOL
AAA-522-7150-

430 POOL
AAA-522-7150-

430 POOL
AAA-522-7150-

441 CLEARWATER
AAA-522-7150-

441 CLEARWATER
AAA-522-7150-

460 SPORT PARK
AAA-522-7150-

458 RECREATION
AAA-522-7150-

458 RECREATION
AAA-522-7150-

460 SPORT PARK



ENVIRO-CLEAN

ENVIRO-CLEAN

PORCO GAS

ANDREW VLAD

BOTTINI FUEL

CENTRAL HUDSON

COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.

LOWE'S CORPORATION INC.

SAM'S CLUB

JAMES TINGER

TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ

U.C.RR.A.

CENTRAL HUDSON

CENTRAL HUDSON

COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.

UNIFORMS USA
JACOBOWITZ & GUBITS
NYCOMCO

DISTASI MORIELLO & MURPHY

LAW
BARTON & LOGUIDICE
JACOBOWITZ & GUBITS

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES

CINTAS CORP

GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP
CORP-GAS

GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP
CORP-GAS

HERITAGE ENERGY-DIESEL

HERITAGE ENERGY-DIESEL

LOWE'S CORPORATION INC.
LOWE'S CORPORATION INC.

255.00
255/85
400/200
30.00
500.00
300.00
37.00
150.00
400.00
60.00
75.00
2,200.00
200.00
50.00
14.00

86.00
300.00
383.00

300.00
300.00
300.00

120.00
250.00

1,500.00

1,500.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
250.00
250.00

AAA-522-7150-
441
AAA-522-7150-
460
AAA-522-7150-
458
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-8160-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
BBB-522-1420-400

BBB-522-3989-400

BBB-522-8010-400
BBB-522-8020-455

BBB-522-8020-430
DAA-522-5010-
400

DBB-522-5110-400

DBB-522-5110-400

DBB-522-5142-400
DBB-522-5110-400
DBB-522-5142-400
DBB-522-5110-400
DBB-522-5130-400

CLEARWATER
SPORT PARK
RECREATION
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

RECY (#004)
REUSE (#002)

RECY

BLDG INSPECTOR
FINANCE

ZONING
PLANNING
PLANNING

HIGHWAY

HIGHWAY
HIGHWAY



TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ (2)
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ (2)
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ (2)
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ARKEL MOTORS

D&D AUTO SUPPLY OF HIGHLAND
TRACTOR SUPPLY PLAN

BOTTINI FUEL

CENTRAL HUDSON
COFFEE SYSTEM OF THE H.V.-
WATER

H.V. PEST CONTROL
CENTRAL HUDSON

CENTRAL HUDSON
CENTRAL HUDSON

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS

ENVIRONMENTAL LABWORKS

ENVIRONMENTAL LABWORKS
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ
YAUN CO. INC.

PRIORITY ONE
PRIORITY ONE
PRIORITY ONE
PRIORITY ONE
PRIORITY ONE
PRIORITY ONE

PRIORITY ONE

60.00
150.00

65.00
150.00
500.00
800.00
200.00
600.00
500.00

25.00
45.00
52.00

45.00
400.00
1,257.00

314.25
1,571.26
722.37
122.44
44.89

48.97
150.00

25.00
100.00
50.00

584.19
288.33
426.95

14.71
135.42
183.67

156.41

DBB-522-5110-400
DBB-522-5130-400
DBB-522-5132-400
DBB-522-5130-400
DBB-522-5130-400
DBB-522-5130-400
DBB-522-5130-400
DBB-522-5132-400
DBB-522-5132-400

DBB-522-5132-400
DBB-522-5132-400
SSE-522-8130-400

SSF-522-8130-400
SSF-522-8130-400
SSA-522-8120-400

SSE-522-8120-400

SSF-522-8130-400
SWA-522-8340-
400
SWB-522-8340-
400
SWC-522-8340-
400
SWD-522-8340-
400

SSF-522-8130-400
SWA-522-8340-
400
SSF-522-8130-400

SSF-522-8130-400
AAA-522-1650-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-4050-
400
AAA-522-7150-
458
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400

HIGHWAY
HIGHWAY
HIGHWAY

HIGHWAY

HIGHWAY
HIGHWAY

HIGHWAY
HIGHWAY

S5 HOLLAND LN
PLANT SO OHIO
(*002)

PLANT RT 299 (*007)

S6

A FUND
JUSTICE
POLICE
COMM ED
COMM CTR
YOUTH

RECY



PRIORITY ONE

PRIORITY ONE

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

AFLAC
ALLSTATE

GENERAL A FUND
GENERAL A FUND

GENERAL B FUND
GENERAL B FUND

GENERAL DA FUND
GENERAL DA FUND

GENERAL DB FUND
GENERAL DB FUND
MET LIFE

NP POLICE ASSOCIATION

NY LIFE
NYS DEFERRED COM
NYS DEFERRED COM

SPECIAL DISTRICTS FUND
SPECIAL DISTRICTS FUND

UPSEU-GENERAL

UPSEU-HIGHWAY

154.02

254.79

31.00
30.00
30.00
53.00

30.00
30.00
53.00

53.00

1,356
750.00

210.00
5000.00

5.00
232.00

5.00
580.00

24.00
1663.00
20.00

3650.00

700.00
3750.00
3750.00

35.00
200.00

482.00

596.00

BBB-522-1650-400
DAA-522-5010-
400

AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-4050-
400
AAA-522-7020-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
BBB-522-3620-400

BBB-522-3620-400
DAA-522-5010-
400

PTA-020-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-019-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-019-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-019-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-019-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-024-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000
PTA-017-0000-000
PTA-017-0000-000

PTA-019-0000-000
PTA-020-0000-000

PTA-024-0000-000

PTA-024-0000-000

B FUND

HWY

WEEKS
KAWAMOTO
BORDINO
TINGER

VLAD
JAFFEE
DELAREDE

MARX

GROUP INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
DISABILITY
INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
DISABILITY
INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
DISABILITY
INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
DISABILITY
INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
ASSOC. & UNION
DUES

GROUP INSURANCE
(2X) 3 IN JUN & NOV
(2X) 3 IN JUN & NOV
DISABILITY
INSURANCE
GROUP INSURANCE
ASSOC. & UNION
DUES

ASSOC. & UNION
DUES



2018
QUARTERLY
PURCHASE
ORDERS

P.O. NUMBER

VENDOR
BETH NEWTON
BOTTINI FUEL
KIM ZGRODEK
PITNEY BOWES - LEASE
QUILL CORPORATION
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
W.B. MASON
AMERICAN PRINTING
PITNEY BOWES - LEASE
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY
TOWN OF NEW PALTZ HIGHWAY
PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCT
BOTTINI FUEL
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY
E-Z PASS CUSTOMER SERVICE
PITNEY BOWES-LEASE
UCAT
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ

AMERICAN PRINTING

AMOUNT
520.00
1,500.00
520.00
148.00
100.00
100.00
38.00
250.00
500.00
635.00
100.00
1,400.00
2,500.00
500.00
250.00
200.00
105.00
12,000.00
1,000.00
36.25/36.25/1345/36.25
140.00
100.00

60.00

DEPARTMENT

CODE
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1110-
400
AAA-522-1345-
400
AAA-522-1345-
560
AAA-522-1410-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-1670-
450
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-5630-
400
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
458
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400

FUEL
REINM

POOIL

COM
CTR

YOU



AAA-522-8189- FUEL
TOWN OF NEW PALTZ HIGHWAY 300.00 400 REINV
FUEL
TOWN OF NEW PALTZ HIGHWAY 180.00 BBB-522-3620-400 REIN
KIMBALL MIDWEST 1,250.00 DBB-522-5130-400
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY 160.00 DBB-522-5132-400
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC. 30.00 DBB-522-5140-400
TRUE VALUE OF NEW PALTZ 15.00 DBB-522-5140-400
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 40,000.00 SSA-522-8130-400
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 3,600.00 SSE-522-8130-400
SWA-522-8320-
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 50,000.00 400
SWB-522-8320-
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 14,000.00 400
SWC-522-8320-
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 550.00 400
SWD-522-8320-
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ 2,400.00 400
2018 ANNUAL PURCHASE ORDERS
DEPARTMENT
P.0. NUMBER VENDOR AMOUNT CODE DE
AAA-522-1010-
LOOSELEAF LAW PUBLISHERS 15.00 400 SUPERVI
AAA-522-1410-
LOOSELEAF LAW PUBLISHERS 15.00 400 TOWN CI
BLDG
LOOSELEAF LAW PUBLISHERS 15.00 BBB-522-3620-400 INSPECT
AAA-522-1110-
ATLANTIC TOMORROWS OFFICE 936.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-
NYS MAGISTRATES ASSOC katz/bacon 280.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-
NYSAMCC INC 140.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-
SEI (Service Education Incorporated) 1,705.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-
U.C. COURT CLERK'S ASSOC 40.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1110-
U.C. MAGISTRATES ASSOC katz/bacon 40.00 400 JUSTICE
AAA-522-1330-
NYSATRC 25.00 400 TOWN CI
AAA-522-1330-
ULSTER COUNTY INFO SERVICES 100.00 400 TOWN CI
AAA-522-1330-
ULSTER PUBLISHING 25.00 400 TOWN CI
AAA-522-1340-
NYS GFOA weber/gallucci 330.00 400 FINANCE
AAA-522-1355-
NYS ASSESSOR'S ASSOC 85.00 400 ASSESSC



U C ASSESSOR'S ASSOC

ULSTER PUBLISHING

ULSTER PUBLISHING

BUSINESS AUTOMATION SERVICES

NYSTCA

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTION

ULSTER CO. TWN CLERK &TAX ASS

HANDI-LIFT INC

KINGSTON FIRE EQUIPMENT -JC
KINGSTON FIRE EQUIPMENT - THALL

NYCOMCO
NYCOMCO

VIRTUAL TOWN HALL HOLDINGS
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES

EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES

EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES
EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES

MARSHALL & STERLING
MARSHALL & STERLING (2)
MARSHALL & STERLING (3)

ASSOCIATION OF TOWNS

50.00
40.00
15.00
1,360.00
75.00
315.00
20.00
595.00
150.00
80.00

760.32
7,604.00

2,500.00
9,719.00

136.80
2,205.00
945.00
43.20
544.00
359.00
255.00

938.00
81.00
12.00

127.00

85,015.83
3,400.63
24,937.97

1,500.00

AAA-522-1355-
400
AAA-522-1355-
400
AAA-522-1355-
400
AAA-522-1410-
400
AAA-522-1410-
400
AAA-522-1410-
400
AAA-522-1410-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
AAA-522-1620-
400
DBB-522-5130-400
AAA-522-1650-
471
AAA-522-1680-
400
AAA-522-1680-
400
BBB-522-1680.400
BBB-522-1680.400
BBB-522-1680.400
SSA-522-8120-400
SSE-522-8020-400

SSF-522-8120-400
SWA-522-8340-
400
SWB-522-8340-
400
SWC-522-8340-
400
SWD-522-8340-
400
AAA-522-1910-
400
BBB-522-1910-400

DBB-522-1910-400
AAA-522-1920-
400

ASSESSC

ASSESSC

ASSESSC

TOWN CI

TOWN CI

TOWN CI

TOWN CI

BLDGS &

BLDGS &

BLDGS &

BLDGS &
HIGHWA

BLDGS &

FINANCE

FINANCE

FINANCE



NEW PALTZ CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

83 SO PUTT CORNERS ROAD

83 SO PUTT CORNERS ROAD

Al WEB PRESENCE PROVIDER
DELL MARKETING

GORDON FIRE EQUIPMENT

MID HUD CHIEFS OF POLICE
snyder/lucchesi

MORPHO TRUST

NY ASSOCIATION CHIEFS OF POLICE-
LUCCHESSI

NY ASSOCIATION CHIEFS OF POLICE-
SNYDER

U.C. POLICE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION
ULSTER UNIFORMS

WOODSTOCK HARLEY DAVIDSON
NEW PALTZ RESCUE SQUAD

NEW PALTZ RESCUE SQUAD
FAMILY OF NEW PALTZ

E.A. MORSE & CO. INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL LABWORKS
ENVIRONMENTAL LABWORKS
ENVIRONMENTAL LABWORKS
GORDON FIRE EQUIPMENT LLC
HILL & MARKES INC.

NEW PALTZ AGWAY

NYSDEC

UC DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

350.00
6,700.00
82,832.00
792.00
3,350.00
250.00
300.00
3,286.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
678.00
500.00
84,561.00
84,561.00
30,000.00
500.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
1,000.00
150.00
675.00

200.00

AAA-522-1920-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-3120-
400
AAA-522-4540-
400
AAA-522-4540-
400
AAA-522-6310-
400
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
430

FINANCE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

POLICE

FINANCE

FINANCE

FINANCE

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL

MORIELL



ULSTER PUBLISHING

NYS DEC

SRI SPRINKLER LLC

UC DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

NYS DEC

N.P. YOUTH BASKETBALL

NEW PALTZ BASEBALL ASSOC
NEW PALTZ BMX

NEW PALTZ RECREATION SOCCER &
NEW PALTZ YOUTH FOOTBALL
AYERS DISTRIBUTING

HUGUENOT HIST. SOCIETY

U.C. AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY (10%
DEP)

U.C. AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
(BALANCE)

SITE OPTIMIZED

US COMPOSTING COUNCIL

ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE

ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE

ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE
ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE

ULSTER CTY SELF INSURANCE

100.00
110.00
500.00
225.00
110.00
990.00
2,205.00
945.00
1,485.00
1,215.00
300.00
100.00
75.00
750.00
108.00
295.00

173,293.12
4,081.00

6,653.00
45,582.00
272.00
163.00
122.00

637.00
55.00
14.00

95.00

AAA-522-7150-
430
AAA-522-7150-
441
AAA-522-7150-
458
AAA-522-7150-
458
AAA-522-7150-
460
AAA-522-7150-
485
AAA-522-7150-
485
AAA-522-7150-
485
AAA-522-7150-
485
AAA-522-7150-
485
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7310-
400
AAA-522-7550-
400
AAA-522-7550-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
AAA-522-8189-
400
AAA-522-9040-
800

BBB-522-9040-800

DAA-522-9040-
800

DBB-522-9040-800
SSA-522-9040-800
SSE-522-9040-800
SSF-522-9040-800

SWA-522-9040-
800
SWB-522-9040-
800
SWC-522-9040-
800
SWD-522-9040-
800

MORIELL
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
RECREA
YOUTH
PROGRA
YOUTH
PROGRA
YOUTH
PROGRA
YOUTH
PROGRA
RECYLE
RECYLE

FINANCE



NFPA
TRI-COUNTY CHAPTER NYSBOC
delarede/jaffe

netEffx, inc.

TOWN OF ROSENDALE

NY PLANNING FEDERATION

NYS ASSOC OF TOWN SUPT. OF HWY
UC ASSOC OF TOWN HWY SUPT

UC ASSOC OF TOWN HWY SUPT
UC ASSOC OF TOWN HWY SUPT
KINGSTON FIRE EQUIPMENT
KINGSTON FIRE EQUIPMENT
UC ASSOC OF TOWN HWY SUPT
UC ASSOC OF TOWN HWY SUPT
NEW PALTZ FIRE DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
TOWN OF NEW PALTZ TAX COL
NYS DEC
U.C.C.RRA.

165.00

120.00
131.00

100.00
275.00
150.00

80.00

86.00
150.00
400.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

33,769.10
168,845.48
168,846.48

130.00
425.00
3,600.00

BBB-522-3620-400

BBB-522-3620-400
BBB-522-7520-400

BBB-522-7989-400

BBB-522-8020-400
DAA-522-5010-
400
DAA-522-5010-
400
DAA-522-9089-
800

DBB-522-9089-800
DBB-522-5132-400
DBB-522-5132-400
DBB-522-9089-800
DBB-522-9089-800
SFD-522-3410-400
SFD-522-3410-400
SFD-522-3410-400
SSF-522-1950-400

SSF-522-8130-400

SSF-522-8130-400

BLDG
INSPECT
BLDG
INSPECT

HISTORI

FINANCE
PLANNIN
BOARD

HIGHWA

HIGHWA

DRUG TE
DRUG TE

HIGHWA

FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE



